DATASHEET
603-25-150   REVISION  B   03/13/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
25MHz 3.2 x 2.5mm Reference Crystal 603-25-150
Specifications
Package Outline and Dimensions (JA4)
Parameters Ratings/Units
Frequency 25.000 MHz
Resonance Mode Fundamental

email: clocks@idt.com
Package Outline and Dimensions (JA4), cont.
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
603-25-150JA4C Cut-Tape 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.0 mm JA4 CLCC 0 to +70 C
603-25-150JA4C8 Tape and Reel 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.0 mm JA4 CLCC 0 to +70 C
603-25-150JA4I Cut-Tape 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.0 mm JA4 CLCC -40 to +85 C
603-25-150JA4I8 Tape and Reel 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.0 mm JA4 CLCC -40 to +85 C
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan